

PROJECT ESTIMATE

DAKSHINANCHAL VIDYUT VITARAN NIGAM LTD.

(A State Government Undertaking)

Urja Bhavan, Nh-2 (Agra - Delhi Bypass Road), Sikandra, Agra - 282002
Ph No. 1800 180 3023 GSTIN: 09AACCD0695D1Z8

341
28/06/2023

Project Description

1008291622 MR KALPNARAYAN VILL PACHOKHAR

Project Code

DVDP.CT.PD2142

Estimate Value

247,178.00

Estimate Printout Date

27.06.2023

Previous Approved Version

N.A.

Fund (Project Code)

PTW_DEPOSI

X - X - X - X - X

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	UNIT	QTY	RATE(RS.)	AMOUNT
	Material & Service-Lines&Cable - DVDP.CT.PD2142.A				
1	11 KV DP Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 Mtr - 2500000238	No	11.000	259.00	2,849.00
2	M.S. TOP CHANNEL 100X50X5X2240 MM - 2700000356	No	1.000	832.00	832.00
3	EARTH ROD 2540X20 MM - 1700000133	No	15.000 03	702.00	10,530.00 2106.00
4	11 KV Stay Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 M long - 2500000309	No	7.000 04	312.00	2,184.00 1248.00
5	CROSS ARMS V-TYPE 11 KV - 1700000104	No	12.000 11	744.00	8,928.00 8184.00
6	M.S. DROPPER CHANNEL 100X50X5X2028 MM - Two channel for TPmo Set 1800000115	No	3.000 01	748.00 748	2,244.00 748.00
7	11 KV POLYMER DISC INSULATOR (T&C) 45 KN - 1400001023	No	12.000 09	315.00	3,780.00 2835.00
8	STAY WIRE GI(7/3.15MM) 7/10 SWG - 2700000429	KG	35.000 20	112.00	3,920.00 2240.00
9	DISC FITTING 45KN (T&C) - 1700000374	No	12.000 09	97.00	1,164.00 873.00
10	G.I. STAY ROD 16X1800MM - 2700000102	No	7.000 04	1,107.00	7,749.00 4428.00
11	11 KV COMPOSITE POLYMER PIN INSULATOR - 2700000193	No	40.000 36	268.00	10,720.00 9648.00
12	11 KV STAY INSULATOR - 2700000097	No	7.000 04	48.00	336.00 192.00
13	PCC POLE 8.5 MTR.LONG - 1500000000	No	15.000 14	2,721.00	40,815.00 38094.00
14	11 KV TPMO SWITCH - 2700000162	No	3.000	6,097.00	18,291.00
15	T/F BASE ANGLE 65X65X6X2028 MM - 2700000355	No	2.000	1,778.00	3,556.00
16	ACSR Weasel Conductor - 1000000347	KM	2000.000 1.890	23.98 23984	47,960.00 45330.00
17	STONE PAD - 1400000362	No	15.000	140.00	2,100.00



27/06/2023
J.C.

27/06/2023
J.C.

	CHANNEL 100X50X5X1300 MM - 0099	No	3.000 02	478.00	1,434.00 356
	WIRE 6 SWG - 000000003	KG	30.000	68.00	2,040.00
	11 KV F Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 Mtr Long - 2500000339	No	12.000 11	265.00	2915=1,445.00 322
21	DANGER BOARD WITH CLAMP,N&B FOR 8.5 PCC - 1700000780	No	15.000 02	461.00	6,915.00 322
22	11 KV Cross Arm Clamp for PCC Pole 8.5 M - 2500000361	No	12.000 11	304.00	3,648.00 3344
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				185,440.00
	Total - Material & Service-Lines&Cable - (Rs.)			151615	185,440.00
	Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - DVDP.CT.PD2142.B				
1	25 KVA 11/0.4 KV TRANSFORMER NEW - 2000000158	No	1.000	56,780.00	56,780.00
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				56,780.00
	Total - Material & Service-Plant&Machinery - (Rs.)				56,780.00
	Material-Meter - DVDP.CT.PD2142.C				
1	THREE PHASE (10-60A) Energy Meter - 1300000832	No	1.000	2,921.00	2,921.00
	Sub Total - Material (Rs.)				2,921.00
	Total - Material-Meter - (Rs.)				2,921.00
	LABOUR & OVERHEAD CHARGES - DVDP.CT.PD2142.K				
1	Charges				2,036.00
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				2,036.00
	Total - LABOUR & OVERHEAD CHARGES - (Rs.)				2,036.00
	Contingency Charges - DVDP.CT.PD2142.Z				
1	Contingency Charges				1.00
	Sub Total - Charges (Rs.)				1.00
	Total - Contingency Charges - (Rs.)				1.00
	Total(Materials + Services + Charges) (Rs.)			213353	247,178.00
	Return Material - DVDP.CT.PD2142.A				
	Grand Total (Rs.)			213353	247,178.00

Amount in Words: Two Lakh Forty Seven Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight Rupees Only

महंगा कलन मात्र 247178.00 का बिल मांगा है जो कि आवेदक श्री कल्पना रायण ग्राम पंचायत के आवेदन सं.
1008291622 के क्रम में निजी नल्लूय के 8.0MVA ट्रांसफार्मर हेतु 33/11KV SL यहाँ के 11KV फोर आर्म पुर बीडर के
निर्दिष्ट करने हेतु मांगा गया है। यह कार्य उपखण्ड अधिकारी राजापुर ब.उ.ए. बगरी की देखरेख में कराया जाएगा।
लपन चार्ट सैलन है।

(JE) 27.06.2023

Ambika Singh Patel
11005913

APPROVED - 27.06.2023

(AE-E&M)
DURGESH KUMAR
11005834